Russell’s

DANCE & BATON
Sludio.

Classes begin the week of September 6th
***Teams/Solos/Duets — on separate schedule — team schedule will be emailed to team members ***

***Additional classes with times/days to be added — check for final schedule in September

RUSSELL’S DANCE & BATON STUDIO LLC

2022-2023 SEASON
Class Schedule List

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

TIMES

3:00-3:45
4:15-5:00
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:15
7:15-8:15
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:00

TIMES

4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:15
7:15-8:15

TIMES
11:00-11:45
4:15-5:00
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:15
6:30-7:15
7:15-8:00
8:00-8:45
8:45-9:30

TIMES

3:45-4:15
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:15-6:00

CLASSES

Adult Dance Fitness

Baton

Acro 1 and 2 (Ages 4-8)

Acro 3 (Ages 8+)

Combo 1 (ballet/tap)

Combo 2 (ballet/jazz)

Yoga (Adults)

Rhythmic Acro (must have exp)
Adult Modern/Lyrical

CLASSES

Tap 1

Lyrical/Ballet (Ages 8-12)
Modern/Lyrical Ages 12+
Jazz/Hip Hop 3/4

Tap 2

Baton (Age 5-8)

Zumba (Adult)

CLASSES

Dance Combo (ballet/tap)
Baton Ages 2.5-4

Baton Ages 4-6

Combo 2 (ballet/tap)
Combo 1 (ballet/tap)
Ballet 2

Ballet 3

Jazz 2

Jazz 3

Hip hop/Tumble 2
Teen/Adult Tap
Teen/Adult Broadway Jazz

CLASSES

Creative Movement
Combo (ballet/tap)
Ballet 1

Gymnastic Tumbling 3

STUDIO
Sadsbury
Coatesville
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Coatesville
Coatesville

STUDIO
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Coatesville
Coatesville
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury

STUDIO
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury

STUDIO
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Coatesville



5:00-5:45 Baton Class 1 Coatesville

5:00-5:45 Baton Class 2 Coatesville
5:45-6:30 Jazz 1 Sadsbury
6:00-6:45 Gymnastic Tumbling 2 Coatesville
5:45-6:30 Baton Class 3 Coatesville
6:15-7:00 Teen/Adult Baton Coatesville
6:30-7:15 Musical Theatre Jazz 3/4 Sadsbury
6:45-7:30 Gymnastic Skills Coatesville
7:15-8:00 Ballet Jr/Sr 4 Sadsbury
8:00-8:30 Pointe/Pre Pointe 5(must be in ballet and approval)Sadsbury
FRIDAY TIMES CLASSES STUDIO
10:15-11:00 Homeschoolers Baton/Dance Sadsbury
11:00-11:30 Creative Movement/Tumble Sadsbury
4:30-5:15 Hip Hop with Jazz 1 Sadsbury
5:15-6:00 Hip Hop with Jazz 2 Sadsbury
6:00-6:45 Baton Sadsbury
SATURDAY TIMES CLASSES STUDIO

8:00-8:30 Stretch and Flexibility Sadsbury
8:30-9:30 Adult Ballet Sadsbury
9:30-10:15 Combo 1 (ballet/tap) Sadsbury
9:30-10:15 Combo 2 (ballet/tap) Sadsbury
10:15-11:00 Baton Ages 8-13(must have exp) Sadsbury
11:00-11:45 Acro 2 (must have cartwheel) Sadsbury
11:45-12:30 Hip Hop Tumble (Ages 2.5-5) Sadsbury
12:30-1:15 Lyrical/Contemporary Sadsbury

***For team or experienced — must be approved by director**

***Teams, solos, duets and trios are NOT LISTED On this schedule****
***Recommend a ballet class for all student as ballet is the basis for all styles***
***Numbers are by levels. This year we are going to a level system***

***In order to be in level 2 and above — must be approved by Director****

***To further discuss classes for your child please call or email***

*** We will send out an email on what we would recommend to each current student™*
***Teams your schedule will be emailed out***

“*The director has the right to change classes/move student to their age and ability***
*** Final schedule will be available September 1st as we are still adding classes***
***All classes will run on a monthly tuition basis from September to May. Recital 2023 date to be announced***

RUSSELL’S DANCE & BATON STUDIOLLC

(MAILING ADDRESS)

PO Box 257
WAGONTOWN, PA 19376
610-857-9435
RUSSELLSBATON@VERIZON.NET



mailto:russellsbaton@verizon.net

