

RUSSELL'S DANCE & BATON STUDIO LLC

2022-2023 SEASON Class Schedule List

Classes begin the week of September 6th

- ***Teams/Solos/Duets on separate schedule team schedule will be emailed to team members ***
- ***Additional classes with times/days to be added check for final schedule in September

MONDAY	TIMES 3:00-3:45 4:15-5:00 4:15-5:00 5:00-5:45 5:45-6:30 6:30-7:15 7:15-8:15 7:30-8:15 8:15-9:00	CLASSES Adult Dance Fitness Baton Acro 1 and 2 (Ages 4-8) Acro 3 (Ages 8+) Combo 1 (ballet/tap) Combo 2 (ballet/jazz) Yoga (Adults) Rhythmic Acro (must have exp) Adult Modern/Lyrical	STUDIO Sadsbury Coatesville Sadsbury Sadsbury Sadsbury Sadsbury Sadsbury Coatesville Coatesville
TUESDAY	TIMES 4:15-5:00 5:00-5:45 5:15-6:00 6:00-6:45 5:45-6:30 6:30-7:15 7:15-8:15	CLASSES Tap 1 Lyrical/Ballet (Ages 8-12) Modern/Lyrical Ages 12+ Jazz/Hip Hop 3/4 Tap 2 Baton (Age 5-8) Zumba (Adult)	STUDIO Sadsbury Sadsbury Coatesville Coatesville Sadsbury Sadsbury Sadsbury
WEDNESDAY	TIMES 11:00-11:45 4:15-5:00 4:15-5:00 5:00-5:45 5:00-5:45 5:45-6:30 5:45-6:30 6:30-7:15 6:30-7:15 7:15-8:00 8:00-8:45 8:45-9:30	CLASSES Dance Combo (ballet/tap) Baton Ages 2.5-4 Baton Ages 4-6 Combo 2 (ballet/tap) Combo 1 (ballet/tap) Ballet 2 Ballet 3 Jazz 2 Jazz 3 Hip hop/Tumble 2 Teen/Adult Tap Teen/Adult Broadway Jazz	STUDIO Sadsbury
THURSDAY	TIMES 3:45-4:15 4:15-5:00 5:00-5:45 5:15-6:00	CLASSES Creative Movement Combo (ballet/tap) Ballet 1 Gymnastic Tumbling 3	STUDIO Sadsbury Sadsbury Sadsbury Coatesville

	5:00-5:45	Baton Class 1	Coatesville
	5:00-5:45	Baton Class 2	Coatesville
	5:45-6:30	Jazz 1	Sadsbury
	6:00-6:45	Gymnastic Tumbling 2	Coatesville
	5:45-6:30	Baton Class 3	Coatesville
	6:15-7:00	Teen/Adult Baton	Coatesville
	6:30-7:15	Musical Theatre Jazz 3/4	Sadsbury
	6:45-7:30	Gymnastic Skills	Coatesville
	7:15-8:00	Ballet Jr/Sr 4	Sadsbury
	8:00-8:30	Pointe/Pre Pointe 5(must be in ballet and approval)Sadsbury	
FRIDAY	TIMES	CLASSES	STUDIO
	10:15-11:00	Homeschoolers Baton/Dance	Sadsbury
	11:00-11:30	Creative Movement/Tumble	Sadsbury
	4:30-5:15	Hip Hop with Jazz 1	Sadsbury
	5:15-6:00	Hip Hop with Jazz 2	Sadsbury
	6:00-6:45	Baton	Sadsbury
SATURDAY	TIMES	CLASSES	STUDIO
	8:00-8:30	Stretch and Flexibility	Sadsbury
	8:30-9:30	Adult Ballet	Sadsbury
	9:30-10:15	Combo 1 (ballet/tap)	Sadsbury

9:30-10:15 10:15-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:15

For team or experienced – must be approved by director ***Teams, solos, duets and trios are NOT LISTED On this schedule**** ***Recommend a ballet class for all student as ballet is the basis for all styles*** ***Numbers are by levels. This year we are going to a level system*** ***In order to be in level 2 and above – must be approved by Director**** ***To further discuss classes for your child please call or email*** *** We will send out an email on what we would recommend to each current student*** ***Teams your schedule will be emailed out*** ***The director has the right to change classes/move student to their age and ability*** *** Final schedule will be available September 1st as we are still adding classes***

Combo 2 (ballet/tap)

Lyrical/Contemporary

Baton Ages 8-13(must have exp)

Acro 2 (must have cartwheel)

Hip Hop Tumble (Ages 2.5-5)

Sadsbury

Sadsbury

Sadsbury

Sadsbury

Sadsbury

RUSSELL'S DANCE & BATON STUDIO LLC

All classes will run on a monthly tuition basis from September to May. Recital 2023 date to be announced

(MAILING ADDRESS) PO Box 257 WAGONTOWN, PA 19376 610-857-9435

RUSSELLSBATON@VERIZON.NET